
List of Plan Holders

Defiance City Schools Bus Garage C4-4997

Plan Holder Contact Phone Email
CME Construction Kyle Wilson 260.745.0251 kwilson@cmeconstruction.com
Builder's Exchange Amy Stewart 216.393.6300 x250 astewart@bxohio.com
Mel Lanzer Co. Dan Follett 419.592.2801 dfollett@mellanzer.com
Rupp Rosebrock Inc. TJ Thieken 419.533.7999 tj.thieken@rupprosebrock.com
Tuttle Construction Noah Adcock 419.998.4831 noaha@tuttleconstruction.com
ATR Contractors Gordon Fairchild 419.991.1010 gfairchild@atrcontractors.com
Dodge Construction Network Mark Reymund Concha 844.326.3826 x9254 mark.concha@construction.com
Spyker Contracting, Inc. Bob Spyker 419.782.5895 x123 bob@spyker.net
Construct Connect Joy Sayre 513.458.5969 joy.sayre@constructconnect.com
Beck's Construction Co. Sean Koppenhofer 419.592.8307 seank@becksconstruction.com
Alexander & Bebout, Inc. Sara Zura 419.238.9567 x109 sara.zura@alexanderbebout.com
Briner Building, Inc. Conner Walters 260.824.0120 x113 cwalters@brinerbuilding.com
Midwest Contracting Laura Stout 419.866.4560 laura.stout@midwest-contracting.com
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